



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:

26/03/2024

Version No.:

I

John Lewis Stock Number	78413102
Name	Ginger Slices in Dark Chocolate
Ingredients	Ginger (ginger, sugar, E223 (SULPHITE) dark chocolate: cocoa mass 45.9% sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: SOYA LECHTIN, natural vanilla flavouring min cocoa solids 55%
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	E 233 SULPHITE SOYA LETCHIN
May contain statements	Pack in a nut environment
Net Quantity	200g
Country of Origin	Packed in the UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	Walnut Tree Gifts Ltd
Instructions for use	Eat & enjoy
Alcoholic Strength	nil
Suitable for vegetarians	yes
Suitable for vegans	yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	yes
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	no
Free from alcohol	yes
Free from artificial flavours	yes
Free from artificial colours	yes

